AFTER RECORDING, MAIL TO¥ FILED
GAYLE A. KERN, ESQ. '
Nevada Bar No. 1620 | NO T RECEIVED
KERN & ROSENAUER, LTD. , , 9 43
499 West Plumb Lane, Suite 202 NOV 21 AI1 220 ocT o U 2000
Reno, Nevada 89509 - - | OISTRCT S5 SO
(775) 324-1011 -~ BARBARA REED
’ : CLERK
Attorneys for Plaintiff DEPUTY
SEARS, ROEBUCK & CO.
IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS
SEARS, ROEBUCK & CO., CASENO.: 99-CV-0166
Plaintiff, DEPT.NO.: 1

VS. D ENT

RICHARD JOJOLA,
Defendant.
/

In accordance with the Arbitration Award entered,

Judgment is entered in favor of the plaintiff, Sears, Roebuck and Co., and against the
defendant, Richard Jojola, in the amount of $1,482.03 plus interest on the principal sum of
$1,482.03 in the amount of 21% from Ja7é ./5 1999, until paid.

Dated this jZd day of , 2000.

SEAL DISTRICT JUDGE
CERTIFIED COPY

EQUEST ED BY

which this certificate is attached is a | C
ect copy of the original con file and of G;%F;CIAL Ré(c(ﬁzo/s'\ér S?

/ DOUGIAS CO IAGA
el %’0 _ | J00DEC 21 AM I0: O
ravk of e St Judicial District Ceurt

1
L2
3||
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
a 12
5‘” o) ,
.2 o .
T3 a- 13
D%N‘DO
<20<T
zauey 14
ohs5%n
gun“w 15
LZSB gx\
[e)] o™
Z9 16
s
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
The document, tC
tull, true and CQr
record in my o,"gc
DATE )7
of 1

gda, in and for the County of Douglas, | LINDA SLATER

2/  beputy 005437 RECORDER
4 BK.I' 200P6LLEBYL fg___PAlD KQoepury




