	1	AFTER RECORDING, MAIL TO: FILED GAYLE A. KERN, ESQ. NO RECEIVED
· V	/2	KERN & ROSENAUER, LTD. 499 West Plumb Lane, Suite 202 '00 NOV 21 All :20 OCT 3 0 2000
	3	499 West Plumb Lane, Suite 202 Reno, Nevada 89509 Reno, Nevada 89509
	4	(775) 324-1011 BARBARA REED CLERK
	5	Attorneys for Plaintiff SEARS, ROEBUCK & CO.
	6	
	7	IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA
	8	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS
	9	SEARS, ROEBUCK & CO., CASE NO.: 99-CV-0166
	10	
	11	Plaintiff, DEPT. NO.: I
LTD. E	12	vs. JUDGMENT
· Z Ö	13	RICHARD JOJOLA,
SENAUER T PLUMB LA ITE 202 EVADA 895(324-1011	14	Defendant.
\sim \sim \sim	15	
RN & RO 499 WES Su SENO, N (775)	16	In accordance with the Arbitration Award entered,
KERN 499	17	Judgment is entered in favor of the plaintiff, Sears, Roebuck and Co., and against the
	18	defendant, Richard Jojola, in the amount of \$1,482.03 plus interest on the principal sum of
	19	\$1,482.03 in the amount of 21% from January 5, 1999, until paid.
	20 21	Dated this $2/\sqrt{\text{day of}}$, 2000.
	22	David R Com de
\ \	23	and Manuelle
		SEAL DISTRICT JUDGE
The docume	24 ent to	Which this certificate is attached is a REQUESTED BY
full, true an record in my	d cor	lect copy of the original on file and of
DATE	-27-	12/5/00 2000 DEC 21 AM IO: OL
of the state	OTTING	Clark of the 9th Judicial District Court Ada, In and for the County of Douglas;
Ву	H	
		BK I 200PG 4484 ST PAID K Q DEPUTY